Radiogram No. 2851u
TESTING ACH-M [SATELLITE NAVIGATION SYSTEM - M] HARDWARE (HBM1+HIMM2)

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-08:00
07:30-07:35
07:35-08:00
08:00-08:15
08:15-08:30
08:15-08:25
08:25-08:55
08:30-08:40
08:40-09:40
08:55-09:20
09:20-11:20
09:40-10:15
10:15-11:45
11:20-11:35
11:35-11:55
11:45-12:45
11:55-12:55
12:45-12:55
12:55-13:15

12:55-13:10

13:10-13:15
13:15-14:15
14:15-14:25
14:15-14:20
14:25-14:35
14:35-14:55

14:55-15:00

15:00-15:10
15:10-16:55
15:05-17:35
16:55-17:55
17:35-18:05
18:05-18:15
18:15-18:20

CREW

CDR
FE-1
FE-1

FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1

CDR
CDR

FE-1
CDR

CDR

CDR
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
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ACTIVITY

Morning inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Work prep

CDRA activation

Work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

BCAT-3: familiarization

NOAL. Hardware setup and activation

COX maintenance

BCAT - Historical Documentation Video Setup

BCAT-3 - Maintenance Work Area Setup with EarthKAM
NOA (ESANOL1). Measurement and close out ops
CARDIOCOG. Experiment ops. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
BCAT-3. Specimen 6/3 initialize

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Taking readings from AOK "'AHK-4M gas analyzer

IMS update

Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (VELO + Load Trainer/Cycle 1), day 3
CWC audit

US procedures print and review for EVA-16

Leak check of hydrogen dump line from CKO Electron-VM. Tagup with
specialists (S-band)

On MCC Go ISS 02 repress from Progress 355 CpllK (start)
LUNCH

PAO hardware setup

ISS O2 repress from Progress 355 CpllK (terminate)

Crew prep for PAO

PAO. Private conference with high-school students (Ku+ S-band)

TV PAO. Greetings to Russian Science Research Institute for Space
Instruments (Ku+S-band)

TV PAO. Conference with MAI students (Ku + S-band)

Russian hardware and tool search for EVA-16. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
SPHERES - session

MO-3. Physical Fitness Evaluation

Psychological evaluation program (WIinSCAT)

Post-PAO equipment stowage

Rebooting OCA SSC router



18:20-18:25
18:25-18:55
18:25-18:30
18:30-18:55
18:55-19:10
19:10-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List

FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1

CDR

02 and CO2 monitoring

Evening work prep

Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
Evening work prep

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening work prep

DINNER

Daily food prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

Search for missing hardware

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



